
 HOW DANCE COLORS YOUR WORLD 

FESTIVAL
NANCY
2023

WE PROMISE QUALITY AND QUANTITY
RFN 2023

GENERAL PROGRAM
7 - 8 - 9 - 1 0  D E C E M B E R  2 0 2 3

SATURDAY
09:00
18:00 Registration

10:00
19:00 Workshops

16:00
20:00 Social Urbankiz / Kizomba

18:00
20:30

Before Party 
Konpa, Zouk, Salsa & Bachata

22:30
03:00 Registration

22:30
05:00 Party 4 Rooms

23:30 Shows

05:00 
07:00 After Party 2 Rooms

DRESSCODE : FASHION NIGHT

FRIDAY
14:00
03:00 Registration

15:00
18:00 Bootcamps

16:00
20:00 Social Urbankiz / Kizomba

19:30
22:30 Workshops

22:30
05:00 Party 4 Rooms

05:00 
07:00 After Party 2 Rooms

DRESSCODE : UNICOLOR

THURSDAY
21:00
01:00 Registration

22:00
03:00

Pre Party
Salsa - Bachata - Kizomba

DRESSCODE : Venez comme vous êtes

SUNDAY
09:00
18:00 Registration

10:00
19:00 Workshops

16:00
20:00 Social Urbankiz / Kizomba

18:00
20:00

Before Party 
Konpa, Zouk, Salsa & Bachata

22:00
03:00 Registration

22:00
05:00 Party 4 Rooms

05:00 
07:00 After Party 2 Rooms

DRESSCODE : PYJAMA PARTY

PARTIES
ROOM 1 : SALSA
ROOM 2 : BACHATA
ROOM 3 : URBANKIZ
ROOM 4 : KIZOMBA

AFTER PARTIES
ROOM 3 : Douceur, Ghettozouk, Konpa, Gouyad
ROOM 4 : Konpa, Zouk, Afrobeat, Hiphop, Funk



 HOW DANCE COLORS YOUR WORLD 

dances salsa bachata kizomba

levels all level intermediate star star advanced star

version 8

HAVANA SANTIAGO BARCELONA SANTO DOMINGO LUANDA

15:00

BOOTCAMP
- NOT INCLUDE IN THE FULLPASS -

RUMBA
Pedrito vs Giusy

BOOTCAMP
- NOT INCLUDE IN THE FULLPASS -

Bachata Influance
Melvin & Gatica

16:00 BOOTCAMP
- NOT INCLUDE IN THE FULLPASS -

Bachata Dominicana
Carolina Rosa17:00

18:00

19:30
Salsa o Son

Yoandy & Yenifer
Ladies Styling

Jasmin
Partnerwork : Musicality
Will MP & Cynthia

20:30
Salsa Fusion

Laura Delvecchio
Salsa Styling
Jimi Jacks

Follow The Music
Anthony & Carla

Kizomba Dynamic Motion
Billy & Mooy

21:30
Salsa Partnerwork
Henri & Aicha

Sensual Moves
Daniel & Anastasia

Role Rotation
Fio & Linda

Touch & Spins
Damien

WE PROMISE QUALITY AND QUANTITY
RFN 2023

WORKSHOPS
FRIDAY 8 DECEMBER 2023



 HOW DANCE COLORS YOUR WORLD 

dances salsa bachata kizomba

levels all level intermediate star star advanced star

version 8

HAVANA SANTIAGO BARCELONA SANTO DOMINGO LUANDA

10:00
Fundamentals Of Yoruba Dance

Alfredo Garcia 
Son

Nikola Medic & Addy Mendoza
Sensual Lead And Follow

Kevin & Anissa
Afro-Comtemporain

Yorgenis
Heels

Yenifer

11:10
Guaguanco Con Tecnica De Pañuelo

Jorge Amado & Royma
Reggaeton Free style

Yoandy
Body Movements star

Janis & Zoe
Connecting Dancers

Chami & Julia
 Body Control - Isolation - Body Move

Fatou

12:20
Columbia Men vs Women

Pedrito vs Giusy
Timba Fusion star

Fredy Clan & Dida
Follow Me

Magda & Valeria
UrbanKiz - Lead & Follow

Flora

13:20 pause pause
Konpa - Tarraxhina
Mams & Teresa

14:30
Oshosi & Yemaya

Yorgenis & Yusimi
Salsa Hip Hop

Luis Duarte & Laura Del Vecchio
Sensual Moves star
Kike & Nahir

Traditional Style
Anthony & Carla

Semba
Anderson

15:40
Ñongo Chachalokafun

Royma
Timba Free Style star
Diana Rodriguez

Body Control And Isolation
Luis & Andrea

Dominican Partnerwork star
Ned & Meline

16:50
Yuka & Makuta

Julio Napoles & Yusimi
 Rueda De Casino
Nikola Medic

Bachata Influence
Melvin & Gatica

star Lead & Follow Technics star
Kike & Nahir

18:00 RUMBA ABIERTA
 Feel The Music

Luis & Andrea
Partnerwork

Carolina Rosa

WE PROMISE QUALITY AND QUANTITY
RFN 2023

WORKSHOPS
SATURDAY 9 DECEMBER 2023



 HOW DANCE COLORS YOUR WORLD 

dances salsa bachata kizomba

levels all level intermediate star star advanced star

version 8

HAVANA SANTIAGO BARCELONA SANTO DOMINGO LUANDA

10:00
Afro-Comtemporain

Yusimi
Son Fusion (Solo)
Henri & Aicha

Show Your Style
Kike & Nahir

Bachata Con Swing
Anthony & Carla

Latin Fusion
Addy Mendoza

11:10
Chango

Alfredo Garcia
Reggaeton

Diana Rodriguez & Fredy Clan
Social Moves

Magda & Valeria 
Con Estilo : Men & Women

Carolina Rosa 
Afrohouse

Anderson

12:20
 Ogun & Oya

Fredy Clan & Royma
Salsa New Style Partnerwork star

Yoandy & Yenifer
star Smooth Bachata star

Luis & Andrea
Kizomba Fusion

Mams & Teresa

13:20 pause pause
UrbanKiz - Tarrax

Mike & Pao Lou

14:30
Columbia Con Pañuelos

Jorge Amado
Casino

Luis Duarte & Dida
Leading And Active Following

Magda & Valeria
Footwork With Partnerwork star

Will Mp & Cynthia
 Musicality Advanced Tips

Mams & Teresa

15:40
Gaga

Alfredo Garcia
Ladies Styling

Diana Rodriguez
Feel The Music
Janis & Zoe

Timba Partnerwork
Julio Napoles & Laura Del Vecchio

16:50
Elegua

Jimi Jacks
 Ladies Styling vs Men Styling star
Addy Mendoza vs Jorge Amado

Lead & Follow Technics
Fio & Linda

Bachata Con Sabor
Ned & Meline

18:00
Palo

Yorgenis
Reggaeton

Julio Napoles
star Feel The Connexion star

Janis & Zoe
Rueda De Casino
Luis Duarte

WE PROMISE QUALITY AND QUANTITY
RFN 2023

WORKSHOPS
SUNDAY 10 DECEMBER 2023


